REIN	FIR WENT		DA DEPARTMEN Katherine Ha Secretary of S DIVISION OF CORPOR	NT OF STATE arris state	alv	FILED FILED SECRETARY OF ST ISION OF CORPORT DO DEC -6 PM 2:	ATE ATIONS	y
I. Corpora		00030	000		ť	JUDEU -6 PM 2:	25	
4713 61 ST TERR. W. BRADENTC	ON FL 34210	TERR. W BRADEN	T. AVENUE On FL 34210					•
2. New Prin	ddresses are incorrect in any way, li ncipal Office Address, If Applicable #, etc.	3. New M	t information and enter of ailing Office Address, If		To Do Busin	i	4/04/1997	
City & State			City & State		5;"FEI Number	59-3450136	Applied For Not Applicable	_
Country		Zip	Zip Country		6. CERTIFICATE		.75 Additional Fee require for a Certificate of Status	d
Names a	and Street Addresses of Each Office				at 3 directors)	······································		
Title(s)	Name of Officers and/or Directors 2 3		Of	Street Address of Each Officer and/or Director		City / State / Zip		_
D	CHIANG, MAO-CHIANG 4713 61ST.			AVENUE TERR W.		BRADENTON FL 34210		
D	ISABELLE, SYLVIE		4713 61ST. AVE	4713 61ST. AVENUE, TERR. W.		BRADENTON FL 34210		
					Ripe	412/13/00 ****150.00	05503 01110015 ****150.00	
	8. Name and Address of Cu	rrent Registered	Agent		9. Name and A	ddress of New Registered	Agent	
CHIANG, MAO-CHIÑ 4713 61ST. AVENUE TERR. W. BRADENTON FL 34210				Name Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) Suite, Apt. #, Etc. City State				CR2E040 (8/00)
`•	g appointed the registered agent of t	<u>Mar</u>	AGENT MUST SIGN		ligations of Sect	FL		-
this rein	y that I am an officer or director or the nstatement application, the reason for by the corporation have been paid ar application is true and accurate, and	r dissolution has b d the names of inc	een eliminated, the corp lividuals listed on this for	orate name satisfies f m do not qualify for a	he requirements an exemption un	of section 607.0401 or 617.0	0401, F.S., that all fees	1
SIGNA			OF SIGNING OFFICER OR	DIRECTOR		(941) Date	748-0403 Daytime Phone #	

ł

1

P97000030883

Sylvie Chin Corp. 4713 61st Avenue Bradenton, FL 34210

Division of Corporations Annual Reports Filings P.O. Box 1500 Tallahassee, FL 32302-1500

November 20, 2000

Dear Sir/Madam,

₫,

Re: Document # P97 0000 30883 Sylvie Chin Corp.

We are writing this letter to request reinstatement of the above corporation and also to request for a waiver of the penalty fee associated with reinstating the company. We were not aware that the company was dissolved as we do not have any record of receiving the annual report for 2000.

Please accept the enclosed check of \$150.00 to cover the 2000 annual report fee.

Thank you for your attention and assistance in this matter.

Yours truly,

Mao-Chin Chiang Male